

Est on A/c bill

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from Rajpur Hassiganj PWD path to Vikarmbhiga.					
Name of Contractor - Rinki Devi					
Agreement no - RWD/SSM-2/MM/asy - 59 of 2021-22					
Agreement amount - Rs. 8138886 = 00					
Date of work start - 27.04.2021					
Stipulated date of completion - 26.04.2022					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Setting out pillars - do					
Qty = 11 no					
Vide T. M. B. Page - 01					
@ Rs. 2333.23 / each				Rs. 25666 = 00	
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - do - do					
Qty = 0.54 Hectare (Page - 01)					
@ Rs. 52970.33 / Hect				Rs. 28604 = 00	
(3/23) E/w in excavation for foundation of structure - do - do					
Qty = 59.60 m ³				Page - 02	
@ Rs. 279.09 / m ³				Rs. 16634 = 00	
				Rs. 70904 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/24) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) Concrete for plain Concrete in open foundation - - do - - do					
Qty = 9.20 m ³				Page - 02	
@ Rs. 4394.36/m ³				Rs. 40428 = 00	
(5/25) Plain/reinforced cement Concrete (M-20) in substructure - do					
Qty = 67.48 m ³				Page - 03	
@ Rs. 5162.02/m ³				Rs. 348333 = 00	
(6/26) Providing and Laying R.R.C pipe HPB (1000mm dia) for culverts on first class bedding - - do - - do					
Qty = 15 m				Page - 03	
@ Rs. 3650.80/m				Rs. 54762 = 00	
(7/27) Painting on parapet walls (Black & white strips) - do - do					
Qty = 41.28 m ²				Page - 03	
@ Rs. 100.75/m ²				Rs. 4159 = 00	
(8/3) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - bed up to 1000 m - - do					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 590.93 m ³				Page - 04	
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³				Rs. 112489 = 00	
				Rs. 631075 = 00	

Continuation

